                            Feb-18
SAVIGNAC (PTY) LTD
REG NO. 196901724307
VAT NO. 4190114795
DIRECTORS: H.J. BUTTERY
T TAYLOR, M TAYLOR, S HAREL
P KEARSEY, L MASHER
DURBAN
T: +27 31 569 1125
F: +27 31 569 1128
75 COLUMBINE PLACE
RING ROAD INDUSTRIAL PARK
DURBAN NORTH 4051
JOHANNESBURG
T: +27 11 873 9886
PRETORIA
T: +27 12 804 0495
CAPE TOWN
T: +27 21 982 2427
PORT ELIZABETH
T: +27 41 581 8495
NELSPRUIT
T: + 27 13 752 2253
                RESTAY 150
                RESTRICTOR STAY 304SS 150mm
DESCRIPTION
ADJUSTABLE RESTRICTOR
STAY 304SS 150MM
SPECIFICATIONS
• Code: RESTAY150
• Name: Restrictor Stay 150mm
304SS
• Body composition: SS304
• Slider composition: Nylon and
304SS
• Screw composition: 304SS
• Channel Width: 18mm
• Channel Shape: Square
Groove
• Bar Thickness: 2.0mm (+-2.5%)
• Stack Height: 13.5mm
• Supplied: In pairs, Non-handed
APPLICATION
• Used to restrict the amount by
which a window can open,
useful in terms of security to
limit clearance of the opening
for either burglars or for
children from falling through a
window. In addition, window
restrictors prevent windows
from being forced open by
powerful winds.
• Savignac 5 Year Guarantee
applicable, Terms and
Conditions Do Apply. Please
ask your nearest Savignac
Branch for Details.